
Grievance Redressal Officer Details of Sourcing Partner 

 

Partner Name Name Email Number 

Indialends Yojana Kumari grievance@indialends.com 0124-3682160 

CredMantra Pintu Kumar ceo@credmantra.com 9838041860 

LoanTap Asifa Hussain cs.fintech@loantap.in 020 – 4852 1017 

Truecredits Mr. Nikhil Niranjan grievance@truecredits.in 91- 7428196828 

MoneyTap Anjali Panwar aditya@freo.money 9573584739 

MyMoneyMantra Pulkita Gupta grievance@mymoneymantra.com 919650136127 

 

CreditMantri 
Sudarshan 

Rajasudaram 

 

grievance@creditmantri.com 

 

BuddyLoan Sreetama Roy legal@buddyloan.com  

Finance Buddha Vijay kumar servicehead@financebuddha.com  

CreditHaat Monika Kaushik grievance@credithaat.com 80070 87288 

Paysense Mr. Keshav Naicker grievance@paysense.in 918069081113 

Zet (Onecode) Mohan Singhal hi@onecode.in 7417274072 

Gromo Rajat Gupta rajat.gupta@gromo.in 9810924663 

MoneyFy Vishal Pandit grievance.moneyfy@tatacapital.com 2266069037 

SpiceMoney Mr. Amit Sharma amit.sharma@spicemoney.com 0120-3645745 

PaisaBazaar Jyotsna Popli servicehead@paisabazaar.com 0124-3509999 

CredMudra Mr Ravi Khodakiya support@credmudra.com  

Bajaj Market Rajeev Chauhan grievanceofficer@bajajfinservmarketplace.in 020- 71877021 

Investkraft Saurav Kumar saurav@investkraft.com 9818519313 

KPaisa Ashutosh Mishra ashutosh@kleio.me 9820412089 

Earntra Pulkita Gupta grievance@mymoneymantra.com 919310351480 

Growhiz 

Technology Pvt. 

Ltd.  

Nand Kishore nand.kishore@globalline.club  9999267347 

Credyfi Gaurav Poswal gaurav@credyfi.com 9175554856 

Finequs Amrish Krishnan amrish@Finequs.Com 9833096804 

FinCat.Club Ankur Mukhedkar ankur@fincat.club 9307721629 

GetEasyLoan Anirudh Mendiratta anirudh@geteasyloan.co.in 9582441151 
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